Monday Intermediate Cash - 2015-2016 - 03/21/2016 Recap
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Rounds Rounds

Rank Team

Won
1 STRAY CATS 79.0
2 MOUNTAIN DEW "u" 71.0
3 WRECKING CREW 71.0
4 MOOSE UNDERDOGS 71.0
5 ALL CHALKED UP 60.0
6 5 BLIND GUYS 60.0
7 PIT CREW 48.0
8 BYE 20.0

LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

All Chalked Up (6), PIT CREW (0)
Moose Underdogs (4), WRECKING CREW (2)
STRAY CATS (6), 5 Blind Guys (0)

LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Ernie Rumpel (STRAY CATS) 50-19 vs S BLIND GUYS

Janne Mastomaki (WRECKING CREW) 50-20 vs MOOSE UNDERDOGS
Robert Larsen (STRAY CATS) 46-22 vs 5 BLIND GUYS

Brennan Nieminen (ALL CHALKED UP) 50-28 vs PIT CREW

Kevin Stone (ALL CHALKED UP) 46-28 vs PIT CREW

Andy Nieweglowski (MOOSE UNDERDOGS) 45-27 vs WRECKING CREW

Lost
53.0
61.0
61.0
61.0
72.0
72.0
84.0
16.0

Total Points Points Games Games
Rounds For Against Won Lost
132.0 4338 3863 321 229
132.0 4270 3932 301 249
132.0 4173 4046 282 268
132.0 4056 4253 258 292
132.0 4233 4001 304 246
132.0 3970 4238 255 295
132.0 3700 4529 208 342
36.0 1263 1141 71 79

LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Janne Mastomaki (WRECKING CREW)
Paul Hudyma (ALL CHALKED UP)

LAST WEEK'S EROs

Ernie Rumpel (STRAY CATS)
Janne Mastomaki (WRECKING CREW)
Robert Larsen (STRAY CATS)
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