# Monday Intermediate Cash - 2015-2016 · 03/21/2016 Recap · www.selectomatic.ca

Rank	Team	Rounds Won	Rounds Lost	Total Rounds	Points For	Points Against	Games Won	Games Lost
1	STRAY CATS	79.0	53.0	132.0	4338	3863	321	229
2	MOUNTAIN DEW "u"	71.0	61.0	132.0	4270	3932	301	249
3	WRECKING CREW	71.0	61.0	132.0	4173	4046	282	268
4	MOOSE UNDERDOGS	71.0	61.0	132.0	4056	4253	258	292
5	ALL CHALKED UP	60.0	72.0	132.0	4233	4001	304	246
6	5 BLIND GUYS	60.0	72.0	132.0	3970	4238	255	295
7	PIT CREW	48.0	84.0	132.0	3700	4529	208	342
8	BYE	20.0	16.0	36.0	1263	1141	71	79

## LAST WEEK'S MATCHES (home team bold CAPS)

All Chalked Up (6), PIT CREW (0) Moose Underdogs (4), WRECKING CREW (2) STRAY CATS (6), 5 Blind Guys (0)

#### LAST WEEK'S MVPs

Ernie Rumpel (STRAY CATS) **50-19** vs 5 BLIND GUYS Janne Mastomaki (WRECKING CREW) **50-20** vs MOOSE UNDERDOGS Robert Larsen (STRAY CATS) **46-22** vs 5 BLIND GUYS Brennan Nieminen (ALL CHALKED UP) **50-28** vs PIT CREW Kevin Stone (ALL CHALKED UP) **46-28** vs PIT CREW Andy Nieweglowski (MOOSE UNDERDOGS) **45-27** vs WRECKING CREW

### LAST WEEK'S 10-ZIPS

Janne Mastomaki (WRECKING CREW) Paul Hudyma (ALL CHALKED UP)

#### LAST WEEK'S EROS

Ernie Rumpel (STRAY CATS) Janne Mastomaki (WRECKING CREW) Robert Larsen (STRAY CATS)

Copyright (c) 2024 :: EROstats LLC :: www.erostats.com